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General (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2100178 HARITHA H Hindu/General 4 1,015.000

2 2113047 HARISANKAR S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,007.000

3 2106014 ASWIN KUNJACHAN Christian/Latin 4 1,002.000

4 2112482 GOPIKA CK Hindu/General 4 1,000.000

5 2108713 LAKSHMIPRIYA V V Hindu/OBH 4 1,000.000

6 2100611 ABHIRAMI T P Hindu/OBH 2 1,000.000

7 2102225 ARATHI KRISHNA K C Hindu/General 4 1,000.000

8 2110586 ILA THANWI R P Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,000.000

9 2100921 JEFFY MARIAM
VARGHESE Christian/General 4 999.000

10 2112920 ASWATHY A S Hindu/Ezhava 4 999.000

11 2100789 MUHAMMED ARSHAD E
K Islam/Muslim 3 999.000

12 2102866 AJAYDEV J Hindu/OBH 5 999.000

13 2105860 ARJUN R Hindu/Ezhava 5 999.000

14 2107497 JAVEED AHMAD Islam/Muslim 3 999.000

15 2102785 NIPUNYA PRAKASHAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 999.000

16 2110860 ARATHY. K Hindu/General 5 998.000

17 2108614 ALEENA SAIN.K Islam/Muslim 4 998.000

18 2103315 ALBIN K VARKEY Christian/General 3 998.000

19 2101495 MOHAMMED IJAS
HUSSAIN K Islam/Muslim 3 998.000

20 2108588 SREELAKSHMI S Hindu/OBH 2 998.000

21 2110345 AYISHA NAHIDA
POOVALAPPIL Islam/Muslim 5 997.000
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22 2100452 NIRANJAN K DAMODAR Hindu/General 5 996.000

23 2109817 K S DAANA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 1 996.000

24 2104640 ABI IJLAN Islam/Muslim 4 995.000

25 2110690 ANTESH KUMAR M Hindu/OBH 1 995.000

26 2109721 SALMA Islam/Muslim 3 993.000

27 2109935 DANIEL RAJU Christian/OBX 2 992.000

28 2112011 VIMAL SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 4 992.000

29 2113306 ADITH RAJ K K Hindu/OBH 4 991.000

30 2109740 NIDHIN PAUL Christian/General 5 989.000

31 2106459 SONIA P SAJEEV Christian/Latin 3 988.000

32 2112337 SARANNYA K Hindu/General 1 986.000

33 2100001 VINCY ANTONEY Christian/General 4 986.000

34 2102143 NIKHITHA ANTONY Christian/General 5 985.000

35 2113521 NANDANA K P Hindu/OBH 3 985.000

36 2102770 KARTHIK U Hindu/Ezhava 1 985.000

37 2107304 FATHIMATH
SHAHARBAN M M Islam/Muslim 3 984.000

38 2113614 AISWARYA
VISWANATHAN Hindu/General 5 984.000

39 2101732 IRIN JOGI Christian/Latin 3 983.000

40 2107284 VISHNU P V Hindu/OBH 1 983.000

41 2110701 NANDANA SUNIL Hindu/General 5 982.000

42 2103369 SETHULEKSHMI Hindu/Ezhava 5 981.000

43 2113464 AVANTHIKA SHAJI Hindu/OBH 2 981.000

44 2113608 FAZIL KAREEM Islam/Muslim 2 981.000

45 2110222 NILIN F PAUL Christian/General 5 981.000

46 2105576 FATHIMA AJWA
ULIYANGAL Islam/Muslim 5 981.000

47 2102871 MEEVAL MARIAM JISSAN Christian/General 5 981.000

48 2107040 AATHIRA TP. Hindu/OBH 2 980.000

49 2109949 NAMITHA MANOJ Hindu/General 3 980.000

50 2110778 GOURI UNNIKRISHNAN Hindu/General 4 980.000
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51 2112865 ATHUL RAJ Hindu/Ezhava 2 979.000

52 2113616 SUHANNA FATHIMA U Islam/Muslim 5 979.000

53 2103392 C R AMRITHA RAJ Hindu/Ezhava 5 979.000

54 2102271 ADITYA SHIVRAM Hindu/Ezhava 5 979.000

55 2113333 PRANAV V Hindu/Ezhava 3 978.000

56 2101851 HANA YOONUS Islam/Muslim 4 977.000

57 2112936 FARHA T A Islam/Muslim 3 976.000

58 2104847 SAMSON DAVIS Christian/General 2 976.000

59 2102054 MUHAMMED FAWAS Islam/Muslim 1 976.000

60 2106623 ABU SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 975.000

61 2112573 JAGAN ANTONY
PUTHUSSERY Christian/General 1 975.000

62 2104805 ARCHANA PRASAD Hindu/Ezhava 4 973.000

63 2103968 DHANUSH K Hindu/OBH 5 972.000

64 2102593 LEKSHMI R RAJAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 971.000

65 2101052 DEEPAK H Hindu/General 3 971.000

66 2104566 NIMA SURESH M P Hindu/OBH 4 970.000

67 2112747 ANN ALEESHA ARUN Christian/General 5 968.000

68 2108248 AMAL K A Christian/Latin 4 968.000

69 2104099 MALAVIKA MANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 1 967.000

70 2109662 ABIJITH C Hindu/General 4 967.000

71 2100263 ANSHAF JAMAN Islam/Muslim 5 966.000

72 2111764 NAVYA P J Hindu/Ezhava 3 966.000

73 2100734 AMAL SWIBA T Islam/Muslim 5 966.000

74 2102711 PRANAV KP Hindu/Ezhava 4 966.000

75 2106047 ARUSHA N S Hindu/Ezhava 1 965.330

76 2106107 NAVANEETH KRISHNA T Hindu/Ezhava 5 965.000

77 2113053 RASHA SHAHUL.K Islam/Muslim 3 965.000

78 2107207 JYOTHIKA KUNJUMON Hindu/Ezhava 2 964.000

79 2107411 BALAMURALEEKRISHNA.
N. V Hindu/Ezhava 5 963.000
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80 2109999 MUHAMMED FARIS C A Islam/Muslim 4 962.000

81 2105349 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
TN Islam/Muslim 4 962.000

82 2111614 JASIL HANAN Islam/Muslim 5 961.000

83 2109733 VAISHNAVI J Hindu/OBH 2 961.000

84 2104835 MADHAVI K RAJAN Hindu/General 5 961.000

85 2104403 SAFA P Islam/Muslim 5 961.000

86 2101194 JIYADH TS Islam/Muslim 3 959.000

87 2100508 ADITHYAN N V Hindu/OBH 3 958.000

88 2105675 NOVA NAVIN Christian/Latin 3 958.000

89 2103419 VISHNU C S Hindu/OBH 1 958.000

90 2102114 ADWAITH.S.SAJEEVAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 958.000

91 2112464 SEBASTIAN SHIBU Christian/General 4 957.000

92 2112239 AMANDEEP NATH K Hindu/OBH 1 957.000

93 2104726 ANET S MARIA Christian/General 3 956.000

94 2102875 SANDRA K S Hindu/OBH 4 956.000

95 2105998 NANDANA S Hindu/General 3 955.000

96 2100422 KRISTIN NIXON PETER Christian/Latin 5 955.000

97 2104041 JALEELA NT Islam/Muslim 5 952.000

98 2112514 KRISHNADEV T J Hindu/OBH 2 951.000

99 2108739 SHAHEEN ALI T S Islam/Muslim 4 951.000

100 2105945 CHRISTIAN THOMAS Christian/General 3 950.000

101 2101512 ANJANA O R Hindu/Ezhava 5 950.000

102 2112489 RIYA ROSHNA Islam/Muslim 4 949.000

103 2107487 ASIYA CA Islam/Muslim 4 949.000

104 2106467 THEERTHA P V Hindu/OBH 4 948.000

105 2100266 RINSHA KUNHU P Islam/Muslim 5 948.000

106 2106285 DEVANARAYANAN.K.S Hindu/General 2 948.000

107 2101120 BINIYA BINU Christian/General 2 948.000

108 2110525 AJNA S A Islam/Muslim 2 948.000
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109 2112863 BEAULAH K BINOY Christian/General 2 948.000

110 2109698 ADARSH P Hindu/Ezhava 3 947.000

111 2107790 BHAVANA S D Hindu/General 2 946.000

112 2107170 THEJUS K J Hindu/OBH 5 946.000

113 2101770 FATHIMATHUL
MUFEEDA K Islam/Muslim 2 946.000

114 2106876 JYOTHIKA U B Hindu/Ezhava 2 944.000

115 2100906 ASWIN M Hindu/Ezhava 2 943.000

116 2104203 JOYAL MARIYA JOJO Christian/General 4 943.000

117 2101016 ABHIRAMI P A Hindu/Ezhava 4 942.000

118 2112640 PEARL MARIA DAVIS Christian/General 5 942.000

119 2104820 FATHIMA MAHAMOOD Islam/Muslim 2 941.000

120 2100134 ALBIN VARGHESE Christian/General 3 940.000

121 2101825 SANJAY S MENON Hindu/General 5 936.000

122 2111278 PRANAV T PRASANTH Hindu/Ezhava 2 936.000

123 2103016 RUSHDA MOL Islam/Muslim 5 936.000

124 2103459 AKSHAY JAYAN Hindu/General 2 936.000

125 2113003 SIDDHARTH R Hindu/General 3 934.000

126 2113377 HANEENA DILEEP Islam/Muslim 4 933.000

127 2109879 ASWATHY V A Hindu/SC 5 932.000

128 2105378 RAVEENA SATHEESH Hindu/SC 4 930.000

129 2112910 ANANDHU C RAJAN Hindu/OBH 4 930.000

130 2104042 APARNA P S Hindu/General 5 929.000

131 2110125 MARIYA NITHYA M B Christian/Latin 4 929.000

132 2106712 AJAY KRISHNA Hindu/General 2 929.000

133 2111854 ATHULRAJ P R Hindu/Ezhava 5 929.000

134 2112755 AVANIPRABHA N J Hindu/OBH 5 928.000

135 2101139 AVANTHIKA RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 928.000

136 2110730 ATHULYA Hindu/Ezhava 5 926.000

137 2113568 SURYALAKSHMI U S Hindu/Ezhava 2 926.000
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138 2105809 YADHU KRISHNAN C V Hindu/OBH 5 925.000

139 2104812 ADIL ASHARAF Islam/Muslim 2 925.000

140 2108606 HARIKRISHNA N V Hindu/OBH 5 925.000

141 2101367 C H AJAY KRISHNAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 925.000

142 2109887 RAHUL TP Hindu/OBH 2 924.000

143 2108441 AJITH SAM MATHEW Christian/General 3 924.000

144 2105720 MUHAMMED FUHAD K V Islam/Muslim 3 924.000

145 2111293 NIDHIN BABU Hindu/Ezhava 2 923.000

146 2100405 MUHAMMED ASHRAF.P Islam/Muslim 2 923.000

147 2111093 BISLA K T Islam/Muslim 4 923.000

148 2109925 JISHNU S SATHEESH Hindu/SC 2 922.000

149 2111454 ANJU JOHN Christian/General 5 922.000

150 2104110 GOURI. B Hindu/General 5 922.000

151 2112194 KRISHNA PRIYA K A Hindu/OBH 4 921.000

152 2109933 SREEKANTH P K Hindu/Ezhava 3 920.000

153 2104505 ASWIN EV Hindu/Ezhava 2 920.000

154 2111084 DIVENA VARGHESE Christian/General 2 919.000

155 2110289 JAYASREE B Hindu/OBH 2 918.000

156 2104501 ALDRIN JOGI Christian/Latin 4 917.000

157 2102353 ANITHA BABY Hindu/SC 5 917.000

158 2105087 FASILA M V Islam/Muslim 3 916.000

159 2111060 HAAMIDAH P S Islam/Muslim 1 915.330

160 2106128 ROHIT A Hindu/Ezhava 4 914.000

161 2111725 ATHUL BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 913.000

162 2111819 SIVENDU KRISHNA Hindu/OBH 5 912.000

163 2101472 NANDANA SUBHASH Hindu/OBH 2 912.000

164 2100477 ASWATHY SYAM Hindu/Ezhava 5 911.330

165 2105195 AFIYA M N Islam/Muslim 2 911.000

166 2106962 ADVAID T M Hindu/Ezhava 3 911.000
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167 2105313 K N MOHAMMED
YAZEEN NAVAS Islam/Muslim 2 911.000

168 2105065 VEDANG D NAIK Hindu/General 5 910.000

169 2100995 JOEL SHAJI Christian/General 1 909.000

170 2107131 PAVITHRA DEV Hindu/Ezhava 3 908.000

171 2106584 SILPA SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 5 905.000

172 2110673 RAHUL C B Hindu/Ezhava 3 905.000

173 2102024 ARUN RAJ K Hindu/OBH 4 904.000

174 2100639 NIKHILA S KUMAR Hindu/General 5 902.000

175 2110755 KARTHIK P Hindu/General 2 902.000

176 2106219 MUHAMMED NASIF YP Islam/Muslim 5 902.000

177 2101992 C K ANANDU Hindu/Ezhava 4 902.000

178 2100478 MOHAMMED AQEEL
NASIM Islam/Muslim 4 900.000

179 2111079 ADHINATH N Hindu/Ezhava 5 900.000

180 2111256 ABDUL RAUF Islam/Muslim 4 898.000

181 2112353 C A AHAMMED NABEEL Islam/Muslim 2 898.000

182 2104522 ASIF AHAMMAD H Islam/Muslim 1 896.000

183 2113016 SAHADIYA E N Islam/Muslim 3 895.000

184 2103935 AMEEN AFSAL. C Islam/Muslim 5 894.000

185 2108456 HENEENA TITO Christian/Latin 4 894.000

186 2103796 HARI KRISHNAN .U Hindu/General 3 894.000

187 2104936 GOPIKA K M Hindu/Ezhava 3 894.000

188 2102808 INDRAJITH P G Hindu/Ezhava 4 893.000

189 2110768 MALAVIKA D Hindu/General 4 890.000

190 2103675 ADITHYA SREEDHAR V S Hindu/General 3 889.000

191 2106373 ELDHO ABY Christian/General 4 889.000

192 2103940 FATHIMA P T Islam/Muslim 2 888.000

193 2113504 K S GAURI SHANKAR Hindu/OBH 3 886.000

194 2105443 SHINU SHAHLI Islam/Muslim 5 886.000

195 2105732 GIFTY BRIJIT T J Christian/Latin 4 881.000
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196 2112508 ASIF MINHAJ NT Islam/Muslim 5 881.000

197 2112111 BM SURAM Hindu/OBH 4 880.000

198 2105186 VIVEK K M Hindu/OBH 2 878.000

199 2102385 MANEESHA M Hindu/General 4 875.330

200 2101706 ANDRIYA M JOY Christian/Latin 5 874.000

201 2101132 AMNA PARVEEN Islam/Muslim 5 872.000

202 2103565 MUHAMMED RIZWAN Islam/Muslim 3 871.000

203 2104367 ALAN S MATHEW Christian/General 3 871.000

204 2106279 RONI K B Christian/General 4 869.000

205 2103381 ANANDAKRISHNAN O U Hindu/OBH 4 868.000

206 2105259 DARSHANA B Hindu/OBH 4 868.000

207 2112409 NITHIN J Hindu/General 3 866.000

208 2110985 AGNIVESH V KURUP Hindu/General 2 866.000

209 2101508 ARJUN V Hindu/SC 4 866.000

210 2103941 SREELAKSHMI S Hindu/OBH 5 866.000

211 2109284 NAVYA E
UNNIKRISHNAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 863.000

212 2111273 SHARATH K SHINE Hindu/Ezhava 2 862.000

213 2103827 IBRAHIM BADUSHAN Islam/Muslim 2 860.000

214 2110819 RIYANA RAHEEM Islam/Muslim 4 857.000

215 2102351 NIGIL T D Christian/Latin 4 854.000

216 2113238 SAJANA P ALIYAR Islam/Muslim 5 853.000

217 2104870 KALIDAS K V Hindu/OBH 4 853.000

218 2106988 NIDHI K ANIL Hindu/General 3 852.000

219 2111757 BIMESH RAJ K R Hindu/Ezhava 5 852.000

220 2106992 ANAGHA RAGHU Hindu/ST 4 850.000

221 2110203 AKASH GEORGE Christian/Latin 5 849.000

222 2110366 PARTHAN K P Hindu/SC 3 849.000

223 2111677 FARHAN V UBAID Islam/Muslim 4 848.000

224 2105841 ANAND K RAJ Hindu/Ezhava 1 845.330
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225 2111341 ALEENA K RAMESH Hindu/OBH 2 844.000

226 2110670 AADHIL MOHAMMED
MOOPPAN Islam/Muslim 2 844.000

227 2103075 ANET SRUTHY V T Christian/Latin 4 839.000

228 2101027 MALAVIKA SUNIL Hindu/OBH 5 838.000

229 2103321 MARIYA SUBINA V A Christian/Latin 5 834.000

230 2108130 ALEENA ANTONY Christian/Latin 3 831.000

231 2112368 ANUPAMA N K Hindu/Ezhava 3 831.000

232 2112060 ABHILASH V P Hindu/General 5 829.000

233 2104438 MA MOHMED RAZEEN Islam/Muslim 4 828.000

234 2107341 ANANTHA LAKSHMI C S Hindu/Ezhava 4 823.000

235 2107511 ABHIRAMI A Hindu/SC 5 823.000

236 2109155 ANAN FATHIMA P.N Islam/Muslim 5 819.330

237 2112979 THERESA VARGHESE Christian/General 4 818.000

238 2102934 AKSHAY SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 1 817.000

239 2113558 VYSHAK AS Hindu/General 5 816.000

240 2104453 BENISON T R Christian/General 4 815.000

241 2105415 AMRITHESH N G Hindu/OBH 4 815.000

242 2101341 ASWIN DHANAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 814.000

243 2111528 CHRIS MATHEW BOSCO Christian/General 2 814.000

244 2102599 ASHWIN RATHEESH Hindu/SC 4 813.000

245 2112264 SEELAL A T Hindu/Ezhava 4 813.000

246 2113536 ALAN AUGUSTIN M Y Christian/Latin 2 813.000

247 2112864 ADARSH P M Hindu/Ezhava 2 813.000

248 2110751 MOHAMMAD ADNAN P
M Islam/Muslim 5 809.000

249 2106580 AFSAL T M S Islam/Muslim 5 809.000

250 2112028 ANILRAJ P.R Hindu/OBH 4 809.000

251 2113632 AMITH SHYAM P S Hindu/OBH 4 809.000

252 2107999 NAVEEN N Hindu/General 5 808.000

253 2104591 ABINAN K NAVAS Islam/Muslim 5 807.000
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254 2103959 SETHUDA C M Hindu/General 5 805.000

255 2109309 KRISHNAPRASAD S Hindu/General 5 804.000

256 2112752 ABDUL RAHEEM E A Islam/Muslim 5 800.000

257 2100683 MAHIN SHAJI Islam/Muslim 2 800.000

258 2112399 KIRAN DAS Hindu/Ezhava 5 800.000

259 2105765 THANVEERA JANNATH K
K Islam/Muslim 5 798.000

260 2102016 JASIN NAJEEB Islam/Muslim 5 798.000

261 2109093 KRISHNADAS T S Hindu/SC 2 795.000

262 2113577 ANZIL P A Islam/Muslim 2 795.000

263 2106098 ADARSH N S Hindu/Ezhava 2 795.000

264 2102166 SAJAY XAVIER Christian/Latin 4 794.000

265 2111770 AMRITHA M S Hindu/Ezhava 5 793.000

266 2106670 ASLAM N A Islam/Muslim 4 793.000

267 2107862 JUSHAL GEORGE Christian/Latin 3 790.000

268 2102673 BIMALKRISHNA B Hindu/Ezhava 1 788.000

269 2108423 UNNIKRISHNAN K S Hindu/Ezhava 4 788.000

270 2107248 SHELTON SAJAN
THOMAS Christian/Latin 3 787.000

271 2104050 FATHIMA NOURIN P S Islam/Muslim 2 786.000

272 2105319 ALAN T ANAS Islam/Muslim 3 786.000

273 2109228 ATHIRA Hindu/Ezhava 2 784.000

274 2100295 HAFIS MUHAMMAD .MC Islam/Muslim 5 784.000

275 2101148 JAMES VINCENT Christian/General 4 784.000

276 2109391 STEWINSON D SILVA Christian/Latin 3 782.000

277 2108216 MOHAMMED AFRIDI E S Islam/Muslim 2 780.000

278 2110607 FRANCIS XAVIER Christian/Latin 3 777.000

279 2113484 UMASANKER S Hindu/General 2 774.000

280 2110455 PRAJITH P S Hindu/OBH 2 774.000

281 2111383 AKSHAY P S Hindu/Ezhava 3 772.000

282 2113645 MOHAMMED RINSHAD P
R Islam/Muslim 3 771.000
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283 2111882 CEYON JOSEPH Christian/Latin 4 771.000

284 2112700 FAJAR SADIKH O A Islam/Muslim 4 770.000

285 2106290 RAGHUNATH P C Hindu/General 1 768.000

286 2110523 MOHAMMED RASHID Islam/Muslim 3 768.000

287 2111579 NAYANA A N Hindu/OBH 3 766.000

288 2105562 GELEENA SABU T Hindu/SC 1 765.000

289 2109690 ARUN M Hindu/General 4 764.000

290 2111425 AKSHAY RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 762.000

291 2110622 MOHAMMED SUHAIL M
S Islam/Muslim 2 761.000

292 2109910 MUNEER NAVAS Islam/Muslim 4 760.670

293 2101327 AMAL KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 4 758.000

294 2102787 SARATHKUMAR K.S Hindu/OBH 4 757.000

295 2100781 VIDYALAKSHMI
JAYAPRAKASH Hindu/OBH 5 757.000

296 2103102 DEVIKA.K Hindu/OBH 4 756.000

297 2108236 DHANALAKSHMI M Hindu/Ezhava 1 753.000

298 2102867 AROMAL A Hindu/Ezhava 3 751.000

299 2107455 ALEENA THOMAS Christian/Latin 4 751.000

300 2112151 SANJAY S KUMAR Hindu/OBH 4 750.000

301 2101263 INDRAJITH . M . S Hindu/OBH 2 750.000

302 2106942 SNEHA JOSY Christian/Latin 5 746.000

303 2110391 AISWARYA V S Hindu/Ezhava 3 746.000

304 2110974 ABHINAV P U Hindu/OBH 2 745.200

305 2105022 MARY SANDRA JOSEPH Christian/Latin 1 744.000

306 2106230 MARY SAIGHA V J Christian/Latin 5 743.000

307 2107526 AMAL MATHEW Christian/General 2 742.000

308 2102572 LAKSHMI M KUMAR Hindu/General 5 741.000

309 2109869 PRITHVIDEV .S.P Hindu/Ezhava 2 741.000

310 2110407 V B AMARNADH Hindu/OBH 5 741.000

311 2106352 BINTO VARGHESE Christian/Latin 3 738.000
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312 2112331 ALFIA FATHIMA M Islam/Muslim 5 738.000

313 2113247 SREENANDANA
BALAKRISHNAN Hindu/General 4 736.000

314 2111086 AMITH ALBERT Christian/General 2 734.000

315 2102191 FLEMIN ANTONY Christian/Latin 2 734.000

316 2113348 MEENAKSHI T S Hindu/Ezhava 5 732.000

317 2107228 KIRAN P Hindu/General 2 728.000

318 2109664 SANDWANA SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 4 728.000

319 2111871 ACQUIN P JOSEPH Christian/OBX 5 727.000

320 2104613 AZLAF M A Islam/Muslim 2 720.000

321 2112295 MOHAMMED ANZAD P A Islam/Muslim 1 718.000

322 2104425 MOHAMMAD FAYAS A S Islam/Muslim 1 717.000

323 2101764 ACHU MUKESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 717.000

324 2105433 ALAN M F Christian/Latin 4 716.000

325 2111063 RAM NARAYAN SHENOY
S Hindu/General 4 716.000

326 2106366 MUHAMMED IJLAN TK Islam/Muslim 3 714.000

327 2108823 M B ASWINRAJ Hindu/SC 3 712.000

328 2108957 SREYAS SAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 3 707.000

329 2109447 ALLEN K SHAJI Hindu/SC 1 707.000

330 2103199 MAHIN ABOOBAKKER K
N Islam/Muslim 5 699.000

331 2112034 AJAS P S Islam/Muslim 1 698.330

332 2112871 ARJUN K VIJAY Hindu/OBH 4 696.000

333 2107924 ROHAN JOSEPH Christian/General 4 695.000

334 2109997 CLIDE JOSEPH Christian/Latin 2 694.000

335 2110493 ARYAN SHAJI Hindu/SC 3 692.000

336 2109959 DEVIKARAJ Hindu/Ezhava 1 691.000

337 2107881 NASEEB K Islam/Muslim 5 689.000

338 2106792 AKSHAI V S Hindu/Ezhava 2 684.000

339 2112884 ANANDHU SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 4 684.000

340 2102876 ASHKAR FARHAN N S Islam/Muslim 4 682.000
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341 2103479 ADHARSH P K Hindu/OBH 2 681.000

342 2109669 MISHAL KS Hindu/OBH 2 679.000

343 2108146 GOURI SANKAR E K Hindu/General 5 675.000

344 2111185 MUHAMMED JUNAIS K A Islam/Muslim 3 672.000

345 2110261 NUHAIS V N Islam/Muslim 2 670.000

346 2108436 SANJAY K S Hindu/Ezhava 1 670.000

347 2107700 ABHILASH M U Hindu/SC 5 670.000

348 2102065 APARNA SHAJI Hindu/SC 3 668.000

349 2108997 MANUAL JOY Christian/Latin 4 667.330

350 2112045 K J ANAND Christian/Latin 2 667.000

351 2100012 ANVAR MUHAMMED
SHAJI Islam/Muslim 5 667.000

352 2113539 ADHITHYAN A R Hindu/Ezhava 4 666.000

353 2109670 DERICK DAVIS Christian/General 5 666.000

354 2107876 SHARON SABU Christian/Latin 3 665.330

355 2100533 ANDAVAN C G Hindu/Ezhava 2 665.000

356 2113507 ANJALI PRASAD Hindu/OBH 2 663.000

357 2102586 ADHIL B A Islam/Muslim 4 663.000

358 2102343 AISWARYA RAJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 653.000

359 2105089 NEHA RAJAN Christian/General 3 652.000

360 2110075 HRITHIK P K Hindu/SC 3 651.000

361 2103158 ABHINAV SHINE Christian/Latin 4 644.000

362 2104096 NOYAL XAVIER Christian/Latin 4 642.000

363 2110188 ASWANI P S Hindu/Ezhava 4 641.000

364 2104355 FASNA NAZAR Islam/Muslim 3 640.000

365 2107116 HARIKRISHNAN A P Hindu/General 4 638.000

366 2110902 ADHIL SHEREEF Islam/Muslim 1 637.000

367 2103200 LIMA C J Christian/Latin 3 636.330

368 2103134 LIMA C J Christian/Latin 5 636.330

369 2109714 ABILASH BABU Christian/OBX 3 636.000
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370 2107072 NAVYA K R Hindu/OBH 5 635.000

371 2103063 SANIYA LIJU Christian/Latin 3 633.000

372 2104176 DEEPAK P P Hindu/OBH 3 633.000

373 2112217 CHANDRAYUKTH S
BABU Hindu/OBH 1 632.000

374 2102886 ANOSH WILLIAM Christian/Latin 2 632.000

375 2108418 ARCHANA SANDEEP T K Hindu/Ezhava 5 630.000

376 2110147 ABHIJITH K G Hindu/Ezhava 4 626.000

377 2103170 SHALVIN SHAJI Christian/Latin 1 625.000

378 2109245 AKASH KUMAR K S Hindu/SC 3 624.800

379 2107964 ADITHYA BIJOY Hindu/SC 1 624.000

380 2108364 JEEVAN SASI Hindu/SC 4 623.000

381 2109099 JOEL FONSACO Christian/General 4 622.670

382 2111628 AKHIL PA Islam/Muslim 3 622.000

383 2110459 AKSHAY SADANANDAN Hindu/OBH 4 620.000

384 2108245 HARIS E N Islam/Muslim 5 619.000

385 2113508 AKMAL MUHAMMAD
SUBAIR Islam/Muslim 4 618.330

386 2108358 ASHNA MURUKESAN Hindu/SC 5 618.000

387 2111434 ABHILASH K.R Hindu/OBH 1 617.000

388 2104974 JAYA KRISHNA A A Hindu/OBH 1 617.000

389 2103811 JINSHIYA A Islam/Muslim 5 617.000

390 2112789 ANU J S Christian/General 5 615.000

391 2103444 NIDHIN M Hindu/Ezhava 2 614.000

392 2106728 MOHAMMED YASIR S Islam/Muslim 3 610.000

393 2104662 SHAFAS P S Islam/Muslim 2 608.000

394 2106913 ASWIN M Hindu/General 1 600.000

395 2109587 ASWIN REXON Christian/OBX 3 598.000

396 2102424 RAPHAEL ROSHAN Christian/Latin 1 596.330

397 2113497 AMAL KRISHNAN K K Hindu/SC 4 589.000

398 2103441 DURGA SATHEESAN Hindu/OBH 3 587.000
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399 2107439 ANEENA SHERIN Islam/Muslim 2 583.000

400 2113523 ADITHYA VARMA G No_Religion/0 4 582.000

401 2101531 DHISNA SISILIYA Christian/Latin 4 578.000

402 2106852 ANNA SONY SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 4 573.000

403 2105898 AL AMEEN SHAJI Islam/Muslim 4 573.000

404 2109888 AKSHAY SHAIJU Christian/Latin 2 568.000

405 2109478 SANDRA P V Christian/General 4 565.000

406 2113691 ASHAL SELDON Christian/Latin 5 560.000

407 2105052 ABHIJITH BIJU Christian/OBX 4 543.000

408 2100694 SREELAKSHMI C S Hindu/OBH 4 527.000

409 2102286 KARTHIK S NATH Hindu/Ezhava 3 518.000

410 2111629 RINSILA P N Islam/Muslim 5 510.000

411 2108725 MANU JOB No_Religion/0 5 499.000

412 2109023 PARVATHY P L Hindu/SC 4 15.000



2021-08-31 16:29:36 16 of 34

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Physics_Instrumentation - 2021-2022

Ezhava (EZ)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2113047 HARISANKAR S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,007.000

2 2110586 ILA THANWI R P Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,000.000

3 2112920 ASWATHY A S Hindu/Ezhava 4 999.000

4 2105860 ARJUN R Hindu/Ezhava 5 999.000

5 2102785 NIPUNYA PRAKASHAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 999.000

6 2112011 VIMAL SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 4 992.000

7 2102770 KARTHIK U Hindu/Ezhava 1 985.000

8 2103369 SETHULEKSHMI Hindu/Ezhava 5 981.000

9 2112865 ATHUL RAJ Hindu/Ezhava 2 979.000

10 2103392 C R AMRITHA RAJ Hindu/Ezhava 5 979.000

11 2102271 ADITYA SHIVRAM Hindu/Ezhava 5 979.000

12 2113333 PRANAV V Hindu/Ezhava 3 978.000

13 2106623 ABU SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 975.000

14 2104805 ARCHANA PRASAD Hindu/Ezhava 4 973.000

15 2102593 LEKSHMI R RAJAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 971.000

16 2104099 MALAVIKA MANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 1 967.000

17 2111764 NAVYA P J Hindu/Ezhava 3 966.000

18 2102711 PRANAV KP Hindu/Ezhava 4 966.000

19 2106047 ARUSHA N S Hindu/Ezhava 1 965.330

20 2106107 NAVANEETH KRISHNA T Hindu/Ezhava 5 965.000

21 2107207 JYOTHIKA KUNJUMON Hindu/Ezhava 2 964.000

22 2107411 BALAMURALEEKRISHNA.
N. V Hindu/Ezhava 5 963.000
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23 2102114 ADWAITH.S.SAJEEVAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 958.000

24 2101512 ANJANA O R Hindu/Ezhava 5 950.000

25 2109698 ADARSH P Hindu/Ezhava 3 947.000

26 2106876 JYOTHIKA U B Hindu/Ezhava 2 944.000

27 2100906 ASWIN M Hindu/Ezhava 2 943.000

28 2101016 ABHIRAMI P A Hindu/Ezhava 4 942.000

29 2111278 PRANAV T PRASANTH Hindu/Ezhava 2 936.000

30 2111854 ATHULRAJ P R Hindu/Ezhava 5 929.000

31 2101139 AVANTHIKA RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 928.000

32 2110730 ATHULYA Hindu/Ezhava 5 926.000

33 2113568 SURYALAKSHMI U S Hindu/Ezhava 2 926.000

34 2101367 C H AJAY KRISHNAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 925.000

35 2111293 NIDHIN BABU Hindu/Ezhava 2 923.000

36 2109933 SREEKANTH P K Hindu/Ezhava 3 920.000

37 2104505 ASWIN EV Hindu/Ezhava 2 920.000

38 2106128 ROHIT A Hindu/Ezhava 4 914.000

39 2111725 ATHUL BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 913.000

40 2100477 ASWATHY SYAM Hindu/Ezhava 5 911.330

41 2106962 ADVAID T M Hindu/Ezhava 3 911.000

42 2107131 PAVITHRA DEV Hindu/Ezhava 3 908.000

43 2110673 RAHUL C B Hindu/Ezhava 3 905.000

44 2101992 C K ANANDU Hindu/Ezhava 4 902.000

45 2111079 ADHINATH N Hindu/Ezhava 5 900.000

46 2104936 GOPIKA K M Hindu/Ezhava 3 894.000

47 2102808 INDRAJITH P G Hindu/Ezhava 4 893.000

48 2109284 NAVYA E UNNIKRISHNAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 863.000

49 2111273 SHARATH K SHINE Hindu/Ezhava 2 862.000

50 2111757 BIMESH RAJ K R Hindu/Ezhava 5 852.000

51 2105841 ANAND K RAJ Hindu/Ezhava 1 845.330

52 2112368 ANUPAMA N K Hindu/Ezhava 3 831.000
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53 2107341 ANANTHA LAKSHMI C S Hindu/Ezhava 4 823.000

54 2101341 ASWIN DHANAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 814.000

55 2112264 SEELAL A T Hindu/Ezhava 4 813.000

56 2112864 ADARSH P M Hindu/Ezhava 2 813.000

57 2112399 KIRAN DAS Hindu/Ezhava 5 800.000

58 2106098 ADARSH N S Hindu/Ezhava 2 795.000

59 2111770 AMRITHA M S Hindu/Ezhava 5 793.000

60 2102673 BIMALKRISHNA B Hindu/Ezhava 1 788.000

61 2108423 UNNIKRISHNAN K S Hindu/Ezhava 4 788.000

62 2109228 ATHIRA Hindu/Ezhava 2 784.000

63 2111383 AKSHAY P S Hindu/Ezhava 3 772.000

64 2111425 AKSHAY RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 762.000

65 2101327 AMAL KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 4 758.000

66 2108236 DHANALAKSHMI M Hindu/Ezhava 1 753.000

67 2102867 AROMAL A Hindu/Ezhava 3 751.000

68 2110391 AISWARYA V S Hindu/Ezhava 3 746.000

69 2109869 PRITHVIDEV .S.P Hindu/Ezhava 2 741.000

70 2113348 MEENAKSHI T S Hindu/Ezhava 5 732.000

71 2101764 ACHU MUKESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 717.000

72 2108957 SREYAS SAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 3 707.000

73 2109959 DEVIKARAJ Hindu/Ezhava 1 691.000

74 2106792 AKSHAI V S Hindu/Ezhava 2 684.000

75 2108436 SANJAY K S Hindu/Ezhava 1 670.000

76 2113539 ADHITHYAN A R Hindu/Ezhava 4 666.000

77 2100533 ANDAVAN C G Hindu/Ezhava 2 665.000

78 2102343 AISWARYA RAJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 653.000

79 2110188 ASWANI P S Hindu/Ezhava 4 641.000

80 2108418 ARCHANA SANDEEP T K Hindu/Ezhava 5 630.000

81 2110147 ABHIJITH K G Hindu/Ezhava 4 626.000

82 2103444 NIDHIN M Hindu/Ezhava 2 614.000
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83 2102286 KARTHIK S NATH Hindu/Ezhava 3 518.000
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1 2100789 MUHAMMED ARSHAD E K Islam/Muslim 3 999.000

2 2107497 JAVEED AHMAD Islam/Muslim 3 999.000

3 2108614 ALEENA SAIN.K Islam/Muslim 4 998.000

4 2101495 MOHAMMED IJAS HUSSAIN K Islam/Muslim 3 998.000

5 2110345 AYISHA NAHIDA
POOVALAPPIL Islam/Muslim 5 997.000

6 2109817 K S DAANA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 1 996.000

7 2104640 ABI IJLAN Islam/Muslim 4 995.000

8 2109721 SALMA Islam/Muslim 3 993.000

9 2107304 FATHIMATH SHAHARBAN M
M Islam/Muslim 3 984.000

10 2113608 FAZIL KAREEM Islam/Muslim 2 981.000

11 2105576 FATHIMA AJWA ULIYANGAL Islam/Muslim 5 981.000

12 2113616 SUHANNA FATHIMA U Islam/Muslim 5 979.000

13 2101851 HANA YOONUS Islam/Muslim 4 977.000

14 2112936 FARHA T A Islam/Muslim 3 976.000

15 2102054 MUHAMMED FAWAS Islam/Muslim 1 976.000

16 2100263 ANSHAF JAMAN Islam/Muslim 5 966.000

17 2100734 AMAL SWIBA T Islam/Muslim 5 966.000

18 2113053 RASHA SHAHUL.K Islam/Muslim 3 965.000

19 2109999 MUHAMMED FARIS C A Islam/Muslim 4 962.000

20 2105349 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN TN Islam/Muslim 4 962.000

21 2111614 JASIL HANAN Islam/Muslim 5 961.000

22 2104403 SAFA P Islam/Muslim 5 961.000
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23 2101194 JIYADH TS Islam/Muslim 3 959.000

24 2104041 JALEELA NT Islam/Muslim 5 952.000

25 2108739 SHAHEEN ALI T S Islam/Muslim 4 951.000

26 2112489 RIYA ROSHNA Islam/Muslim 4 949.000

27 2107487 ASIYA CA Islam/Muslim 4 949.000

28 2100266 RINSHA KUNHU P Islam/Muslim 5 948.000

29 2110525 AJNA S A Islam/Muslim 2 948.000

30 2101770 FATHIMATHUL MUFEEDA K Islam/Muslim 2 946.000

31 2104820 FATHIMA MAHAMOOD Islam/Muslim 2 941.000

32 2103016 RUSHDA MOL Islam/Muslim 5 936.000

33 2113377 HANEENA DILEEP Islam/Muslim 4 933.000

34 2104812 ADIL ASHARAF Islam/Muslim 2 925.000

35 2105720 MUHAMMED FUHAD K V Islam/Muslim 3 924.000

36 2100405 MUHAMMED ASHRAF.P Islam/Muslim 2 923.000

37 2111093 BISLA K T Islam/Muslim 4 923.000

38 2105087 FASILA M V Islam/Muslim 3 916.000

39 2111060 HAAMIDAH P S Islam/Muslim 1 915.330

40 2105195 AFIYA M N Islam/Muslim 2 911.000

41 2105313 K N MOHAMMED YAZEEN
NAVAS Islam/Muslim 2 911.000

42 2106219 MUHAMMED NASIF YP Islam/Muslim 5 902.000

43 2100478 MOHAMMED AQEEL NASIM Islam/Muslim 4 900.000

44 2111256 ABDUL RAUF Islam/Muslim 4 898.000

45 2112353 C A AHAMMED NABEEL Islam/Muslim 2 898.000

46 2104522 ASIF AHAMMAD H Islam/Muslim 1 896.000

47 2113016 SAHADIYA E N Islam/Muslim 3 895.000

48 2103935 AMEEN AFSAL. C Islam/Muslim 5 894.000

49 2103940 FATHIMA P T Islam/Muslim 2 888.000

50 2105443 SHINU SHAHLI Islam/Muslim 5 886.000

51 2112508 ASIF MINHAJ NT Islam/Muslim 5 881.000
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52 2101132 AMNA PARVEEN Islam/Muslim 5 872.000

53 2103565 MUHAMMED RIZWAN Islam/Muslim 3 871.000

54 2103827 IBRAHIM BADUSHAN Islam/Muslim 2 860.000

55 2110819 RIYANA RAHEEM Islam/Muslim 4 857.000

56 2113238 SAJANA P ALIYAR Islam/Muslim 5 853.000

57 2111677 FARHAN V UBAID Islam/Muslim 4 848.000

58 2110670 AADHIL MOHAMMED
MOOPPAN Islam/Muslim 2 844.000

59 2104438 MA MOHMED RAZEEN Islam/Muslim 4 828.000

60 2109155 ANAN FATHIMA P.N Islam/Muslim 5 819.330

61 2110751 MOHAMMAD ADNAN P M Islam/Muslim 5 809.000

62 2106580 AFSAL T M S Islam/Muslim 5 809.000

63 2104591 ABINAN K NAVAS Islam/Muslim 5 807.000

64 2112752 ABDUL RAHEEM E A Islam/Muslim 5 800.000

65 2100683 MAHIN SHAJI Islam/Muslim 2 800.000

66 2105765 THANVEERA JANNATH K K Islam/Muslim 5 798.000

67 2102016 JASIN NAJEEB Islam/Muslim 5 798.000

68 2113577 ANZIL P A Islam/Muslim 2 795.000

69 2106670 ASLAM N A Islam/Muslim 4 793.000

70 2104050 FATHIMA NOURIN P S Islam/Muslim 2 786.000

71 2105319 ALAN T ANAS Islam/Muslim 3 786.000

72 2100295 HAFIS MUHAMMAD .MC Islam/Muslim 5 784.000

73 2108216 MOHAMMED AFRIDI E S Islam/Muslim 2 780.000

74 2113645 MOHAMMED RINSHAD P R Islam/Muslim 3 771.000

75 2112700 FAJAR SADIKH O A Islam/Muslim 4 770.000

76 2110523 MOHAMMED RASHID Islam/Muslim 3 768.000

77 2110622 MOHAMMED SUHAIL M S Islam/Muslim 2 761.000

78 2109910 MUNEER NAVAS Islam/Muslim 4 760.670

79 2112331 ALFIA FATHIMA M Islam/Muslim 5 738.000

80 2104613 AZLAF M A Islam/Muslim 2 720.000



2021-08-31 16:29:36 23 of 34

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

81 2112295 MOHAMMED ANZAD P A Islam/Muslim 1 718.000

82 2104425 MOHAMMAD FAYAS A S Islam/Muslim 1 717.000

83 2106366 MUHAMMED IJLAN TK Islam/Muslim 3 714.000

84 2103199 MAHIN ABOOBAKKER K N Islam/Muslim 5 699.000

85 2112034 AJAS P S Islam/Muslim 1 698.330

86 2107881 NASEEB K Islam/Muslim 5 689.000

87 2102876 ASHKAR FARHAN N S Islam/Muslim 4 682.000

88 2111185 MUHAMMED JUNAIS K A Islam/Muslim 3 672.000

89 2110261 NUHAIS V N Islam/Muslim 2 670.000

90 2100012 ANVAR MUHAMMED SHAJI Islam/Muslim 5 667.000

91 2102586 ADHIL B A Islam/Muslim 4 663.000

92 2104355 FASNA NAZAR Islam/Muslim 3 640.000

93 2110902 ADHIL SHEREEF Islam/Muslim 1 637.000

94 2111628 AKHIL PA Islam/Muslim 3 622.000

95 2108245 HARIS E N Islam/Muslim 5 619.000

96 2113508 AKMAL MUHAMMAD SUBAIR Islam/Muslim 4 618.330

97 2103811 JINSHIYA A Islam/Muslim 5 617.000

98 2106728 MOHAMMED YASIR S Islam/Muslim 3 610.000

99 2104662 SHAFAS P S Islam/Muslim 2 608.000

100 2107439 ANEENA SHERIN Islam/Muslim 2 583.000

101 2105898 AL AMEEN SHAJI Islam/Muslim 4 573.000

102 2111629 RINSILA P N Islam/Muslim 5 510.000
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1 2106014 ASWIN KUNJACHAN Christian/Latin 4 1,002.000

2 2106459 SONIA P SAJEEV Christian/Latin 3 988.000

3 2101732 IRIN JOGI Christian/Latin 3 983.000

4 2108248 AMAL K A Christian/Latin 4 968.000

5 2105675 NOVA NAVIN Christian/Latin 3 958.000

6 2100422 KRISTIN NIXON PETER Christian/Latin 5 955.000

7 2110125 MARIYA NITHYA M B Christian/Latin 4 929.000

8 2104501 ALDRIN JOGI Christian/Latin 4 917.000

9 2108456 HENEENA TITO Christian/Latin 4 894.000

10 2105732 GIFTY BRIJIT T J Christian/Latin 4 881.000

11 2101706 ANDRIYA M JOY Christian/Latin 5 874.000

12 2102351 NIGIL T D Christian/Latin 4 854.000

13 2110203 AKASH GEORGE Christian/Latin 5 849.000

14 2103075 ANET SRUTHY V T Christian/Latin 4 839.000

15 2103321 MARIYA SUBINA V A Christian/Latin 5 834.000

16 2108130 ALEENA ANTONY Christian/Latin 3 831.000

17 2113536 ALAN AUGUSTIN M Y Christian/Latin 2 813.000

18 2102166 SAJAY XAVIER Christian/Latin 4 794.000

19 2107862 JUSHAL GEORGE Christian/Latin 3 790.000

20 2107248 SHELTON SAJAN THOMAS Christian/Latin 3 787.000

21 2109391 STEWINSON D SILVA Christian/Latin 3 782.000

22 2110607 FRANCIS XAVIER Christian/Latin 3 777.000
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23 2111882 CEYON JOSEPH Christian/Latin 4 771.000

24 2107455 ALEENA THOMAS Christian/Latin 4 751.000

25 2106942 SNEHA JOSY Christian/Latin 5 746.000

26 2105022 MARY SANDRA JOSEPH Christian/Latin 1 744.000

27 2106230 MARY SAIGHA V J Christian/Latin 5 743.000

28 2106352 BINTO VARGHESE Christian/Latin 3 738.000

29 2102191 FLEMIN ANTONY Christian/Latin 2 734.000

30 2105433 ALAN M F Christian/Latin 4 716.000

31 2109997 CLIDE JOSEPH Christian/Latin 2 694.000

32 2108997 MANUAL JOY Christian/Latin 4 667.330

33 2112045 K J ANAND Christian/Latin 2 667.000

34 2107876 SHARON SABU Christian/Latin 3 665.330

35 2103158 ABHINAV SHINE Christian/Latin 4 644.000

36 2104096 NOYAL XAVIER Christian/Latin 4 642.000

37 2103200 LIMA C J Christian/Latin 3 636.330

38 2103134 LIMA C J Christian/Latin 5 636.330

39 2103063 SANIYA LIJU Christian/Latin 3 633.000

40 2102886 ANOSH WILLIAM Christian/Latin 2 632.000

41 2103170 SHALVIN SHAJI Christian/Latin 1 625.000

42 2102424 RAPHAEL ROSHAN Christian/Latin 1 596.330

43 2101531 DHISNA SISILIYA Christian/Latin 4 578.000

44 2106852 ANNA SONY SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 4 573.000

45 2109888 AKSHAY SHAIJU Christian/Latin 2 568.000

46 2113691 ASHAL SELDON Christian/Latin 5 560.000
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1 2108713 LAKSHMIPRIYA V V Hindu/OBH 4 1,000.000

2 2100611 ABHIRAMI T P Hindu/OBH 2 1,000.000

3 2102866 AJAYDEV J Hindu/OBH 5 999.000

4 2108588 SREELAKSHMI S Hindu/OBH 2 998.000

5 2110690 ANTESH KUMAR M Hindu/OBH 1 995.000

6 2113306 ADITH RAJ K K Hindu/OBH 4 991.000

7 2113521 NANDANA K P Hindu/OBH 3 985.000

8 2107284 VISHNU P V Hindu/OBH 1 983.000

9 2113464 AVANTHIKA SHAJI Hindu/OBH 2 981.000

10 2107040 AATHIRA TP. Hindu/OBH 2 980.000

11 2103968 DHANUSH K Hindu/OBH 5 972.000

12 2104566 NIMA SURESH M P Hindu/OBH 4 970.000

13 2109733 VAISHNAVI J Hindu/OBH 2 961.000

14 2100508 ADITHYAN N V Hindu/OBH 3 958.000

15 2103419 VISHNU C S Hindu/OBH 1 958.000

16 2112239 AMANDEEP NATH K Hindu/OBH 1 957.000

17 2102875 SANDRA K S Hindu/OBH 4 956.000

18 2112514 KRISHNADEV T J Hindu/OBH 2 951.000

19 2106467 THEERTHA P V Hindu/OBH 4 948.000

20 2107170 THEJUS K J Hindu/OBH 5 946.000

21 2112910 ANANDHU C RAJAN Hindu/OBH 4 930.000

22 2112755 AVANIPRABHA N J Hindu/OBH 5 928.000
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23 2105809 YADHU KRISHNAN C V Hindu/OBH 5 925.000

24 2108606 HARIKRISHNA N V Hindu/OBH 5 925.000

25 2109887 RAHUL TP Hindu/OBH 2 924.000

26 2112194 KRISHNA PRIYA K A Hindu/OBH 4 921.000

27 2110289 JAYASREE B Hindu/OBH 2 918.000

28 2111819 SIVENDU KRISHNA Hindu/OBH 5 912.000

29 2101472 NANDANA SUBHASH Hindu/OBH 2 912.000

30 2106584 SILPA SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 5 905.000

31 2102024 ARUN RAJ K Hindu/OBH 4 904.000

32 2113504 K S GAURI SHANKAR Hindu/OBH 3 886.000

33 2112111 BM SURAM Hindu/OBH 4 880.000

34 2105186 VIVEK K M Hindu/OBH 2 878.000

35 2103381 ANANDAKRISHNAN O U Hindu/OBH 4 868.000

36 2105259 DARSHANA B Hindu/OBH 4 868.000

37 2103941 SREELAKSHMI S Hindu/OBH 5 866.000

38 2104870 KALIDAS K V Hindu/OBH 4 853.000

39 2111341 ALEENA K RAMESH Hindu/OBH 2 844.000

40 2101027 MALAVIKA SUNIL Hindu/OBH 5 838.000

41 2102934 AKSHAY SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 1 817.000

42 2105415 AMRITHESH N G Hindu/OBH 4 815.000

43 2112028 ANILRAJ P.R Hindu/OBH 4 809.000

44 2113632 AMITH SHYAM P S Hindu/OBH 4 809.000

45 2110455 PRAJITH P S Hindu/OBH 2 774.000

46 2111579 NAYANA A N Hindu/OBH 3 766.000

47 2102787 SARATHKUMAR K.S Hindu/OBH 4 757.000

48 2100781 VIDYALAKSHMI JAYAPRAKASH Hindu/OBH 5 757.000

49 2103102 DEVIKA.K Hindu/OBH 4 756.000

50 2112151 SANJAY S KUMAR Hindu/OBH 4 750.000

51 2101263 INDRAJITH . M . S Hindu/OBH 2 750.000

52 2110974 ABHINAV P U Hindu/OBH 2 745.200
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53 2110407 V B AMARNADH Hindu/OBH 5 741.000

54 2109664 SANDWANA SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 4 728.000

55 2112871 ARJUN K VIJAY Hindu/OBH 4 696.000

56 2112884 ANANDHU SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 4 684.000

57 2103479 ADHARSH P K Hindu/OBH 2 681.000

58 2109669 MISHAL KS Hindu/OBH 2 679.000

59 2113507 ANJALI PRASAD Hindu/OBH 2 663.000

60 2107072 NAVYA K R Hindu/OBH 5 635.000

61 2104176 DEEPAK P P Hindu/OBH 3 633.000

62 2112217 CHANDRAYUKTH S BABU Hindu/OBH 1 632.000

63 2110459 AKSHAY SADANANDAN Hindu/OBH 4 620.000

64 2111434 ABHILASH K.R Hindu/OBH 1 617.000

65 2104974 JAYA KRISHNA A A Hindu/OBH 1 617.000

66 2103441 DURGA SATHEESAN Hindu/OBH 3 587.000

67 2100694 SREELAKSHMI C S Hindu/OBH 4 527.000



2021-08-31 16:29:36 29 of 34

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Physics_Instrumentation - 2021-2022

OBX (OBX)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2109935 DANIEL RAJU Christian/OBX 2 992.000

2 2111871 ACQUIN P JOSEPH Christian/OBX 5 727.000

3 2109714 ABILASH BABU Christian/OBX 3 636.000

4 2109587 ASWIN REXON Christian/OBX 3 598.000

5 2105052 ABHIJITH BIJU Christian/OBX 4 543.000
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EWS (EWS)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2109740 NIDHIN PAUL Christian/General 5 989.000

2 2109949 NAMITHA MANOJ Hindu/General 3 980.000

3 2112464 SEBASTIAN SHIBU Christian/General 4 957.000

4 2105945 CHRISTIAN THOMAS Christian/General 3 950.000

5 2107790 BHAVANA S D Hindu/General 2 946.000

6 2111454 ANJU JOHN Christian/General 5 922.000

7 2104110 GOURI. B Hindu/General 5 922.000

8 2103796 HARI KRISHNAN .U Hindu/General 3 894.000

9 2106373 ELDHO ABY Christian/General 4 889.000

10 2104367 ALAN S MATHEW Christian/General 3 871.000

11 2106279 RONI K B Christian/General 4 869.000

12 2112060 ABHILASH V P Hindu/General 5 829.000

13 2113558 VYSHAK AS Hindu/General 5 816.000

14 2104453 BENISON T R Christian/General 4 815.000

15 2113484 UMASANKER S Hindu/General 2 774.000

16 2102572 LAKSHMI M KUMAR Hindu/General 5 741.000

17 2107228 KIRAN P Hindu/General 2 728.000

18 2111063 RAM NARAYAN SHENOY
S Hindu/General 4 716.000

19 2107924 ROHAN JOSEPH Christian/General 4 695.000

20 2105089 NEHA RAJAN Christian/General 3 652.000

21 2112789 ANU J S Christian/General 5 615.000

22 2106913 ASWIN M Hindu/General 1 600.000
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23 2109478 SANDRA P V Christian/General 4 565.000
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1 2109879 ASWATHY V A Hindu/SC 5 932.000

2 2105378 RAVEENA SATHEESH Hindu/SC 4 930.000

3 2109925 JISHNU S SATHEESH Hindu/SC 2 922.000

4 2102353 ANITHA BABY Hindu/SC 5 917.000

5 2101508 ARJUN V Hindu/SC 4 866.000

6 2110366 PARTHAN K P Hindu/SC 3 849.000

7 2107511 ABHIRAMI A Hindu/SC 5 823.000

8 2102599 ASHWIN RATHEESH Hindu/SC 4 813.000

9 2109093 KRISHNADAS T S Hindu/SC 2 795.000

10 2105562 GELEENA SABU T Hindu/SC 1 765.000

11 2108823 M B ASWINRAJ Hindu/SC 3 712.000

12 2109447 ALLEN K SHAJI Hindu/SC 1 707.000

13 2110493 ARYAN SHAJI Hindu/SC 3 692.000

14 2107700 ABHILASH M U Hindu/SC 5 670.000

15 2102065 APARNA SHAJI Hindu/SC 3 668.000

16 2110075 HRITHIK P K Hindu/SC 3 651.000

17 2109245 AKASH KUMAR K S Hindu/SC 3 624.800

18 2107964 ADITHYA BIJOY Hindu/SC 1 624.000

19 2108364 JEEVAN SASI Hindu/SC 4 623.000

20 2108358 ASHNA MURUKESAN Hindu/SC 5 618.000

21 2113497 AMAL KRISHNAN K K Hindu/SC 4 589.000

22 2109023 PARVATHY P L Hindu/SC 4 15.000
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1 2106992 ANAGHA RAGHU Hindu/ST 4 850.000
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